THE DATASHEET OF
CAT9532WI-T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
October, 2016 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
CAT9532/D
CAT9532

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 14 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT9532
2
MARKING DIAGRAMS
A = Assembly Location
B = Product Revision (Fixed as “B”)
CAT9532Y = Device Code
I = Temperature Range
3 = Matte-Tin Lead Finish
Y = Production Year (Last Digit)
M = Production Month (1−9, O, N, D)
XXX = Last Three Digits of
= Assembly Lot Number
LAAC = Device Code
A = Assembly Location
XXX = Last Three Digits of
= Assembly Lot Number
Y = Production Year (Last Digit)
M = Production Month (1−9, O, N, D)
CC = Country Code
= TH = Thailand
= MY = Malaysia
AB
CAT9532YI
3YMXXX
LAAC
AXXX
YMCC
TQFN (HV6)
TSSOP (Y)
Figure 1. Pin Configurations
RESET